
                                  The Joint PT Presents
                             40th Annual St.Albert Road Race
                                     St. Albert, AB
                                    April 27th, 2025

                                   Overall 1KM Results

    Over   Rank
    All     In           Bib                                  Official Pace
    Rank AgeGroup  Sex   Num  Competitor Name                 Time     Min/Km   AGE
   ===== ======== ===== ====  ==============================  ======== ======  =====
       1   1/1      M     616 Rowan Lotherington                 3:52  3:52     11 
       2   1/1      F     604 Dylan Blackburn                    4:15  4:15     12 
       3   1/1      F     600 Macauley Banks                     4:25  4:25      8 
       4   1/1      M     609 Blair Deeks                        4:44  4:44      9 
       5   1/2      F     601 Marlow Banks                       4:46  4:46      9 
       6   1/2      F     624 Evie Todoherty                     4:51  4:51      7 
       7   2/2      F     605 Lenynn Blackburn                   4:59  4:59      9 
       8   2/2      F     627 Lucy Wyllie                        5:00  5:00      7 
       9   1/1      F     623 Mallory Thorburn                   5:05  5:05     11 
      10   1/2      F     602 Ally Bawol                         5:06  5:06      6 
      11   1/3      M     611 Everest Easterby                   5:09  5:09      6 
      12   1/5      M     603 Nolan Bawol                        5:37  5:37      4 
      13   2/5      M     625 Rory Todoherty                     5:41  5:41      4 
      14   1/9      F     606 Scarlett Blatchford                5:43  5:43      5 
      15   2/3      M     612 Damien Harttrup                    6:12  6:12      6 
      16   2/9      F     621 Mabel Sykes                        6:33  6:33      1 
      17   3/9      F     622 Norah Sykes                        6:33  6:33      5 
      18   4/9      F     617 Rebha Pandey                       6:41  6:41      5 
      19   5/9      F     610 Enya Easterby                      6:59  6:59      3 
      20   6/9      F     628 Ayeva Xala                         7:12  7:12      5 
      21   3/3      M     613 Onyx Hoffman                       7:14  7:14      6 
      22   1/1      M     608 Chun Lok Mat Cheung                7:22  7:22      8 
      23   3/5      M     626 Fergus Wyllie                      7:34  7:34      5 
      24   7/9      F     607 Piper Bradley                      8:19  8:19      3 
      25   4/5      M     619 Luke Sheret                        8:50  8:50      3 
      26   5/5      M     618 Leo Sheret                         8:51  8:51      4 
      27   8/9      F     620 Sing Yu So                         8:55  8:55      5 
      28   2/2      F     614 Opal Hoffman                       9:10  9:10      6 
      29   9/9      F     615 Arielle Lewis                      9:22  9:22      3 
 



                                  The Joint PT Presents
                             40th Annual St.Albert Road Race
                                     St. Albert, AB
                                    April 27th, 2025

                                  1KM Age Group Results

                      ------------------------------

                        AGE GROUP: Girls 5 & Under

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1 Scarlett BLATCHFORD                  St. Albert              5:43  5:43 
    2 Mabel SYKES                          St Albert               6:33  6:33 
    3 Norah SYKES                          St Albert               6:33  6:33 
    4 Rebha PANDEY                         St. Albert              6:41  6:41 
    5 Enya EASTERBY                        Edmonton                6:59  6:59 
    6 Ayeva XALA                           St. Albert              7:12  7:12 
    7 Piper BRADLEY                        Edmonton                8:19  8:19 
    8 Sing Yu SO                           Edmonton                8:55  8:55 
    9 Arielle LEWIS                        St. Albert              9:22  9:22 

                      ------------------------------

                            AGE GROUP: Girls 6

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1 Ally BAWOL                           Beaumont                5:06  5:06 
    2 Opal HOFFMAN                         St. Albert              9:10  9:10 

                      ------------------------------

                            AGE GROUP: Girls 7

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1 Evie TODOHERTY                       St. Albert              4:51  4:51 
    2 Lucy WYLLIE                          St. Albert              5:00  5:00 

                      ------------------------------

                            AGE GROUP: Girls 8

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1 Macauley BANKS                       St. Albert              4:25  4:25 

                      ------------------------------

                            AGE GROUP: Girls 9

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1 Marlow BANKS                         St. Albert              4:46  4:46 
    2 Lenynn BLACKBURN                     St. Albert              4:59  4:59 

                      ------------------------------

                            AGE GROUP: Girls 10

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 

                      ------------------------------

                            AGE GROUP: Girls 11

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     



===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1 Mallory THORBURN                     St. Albert              5:05  5:05 

                      ------------------------------

                           AGE GROUP: Girls 12+

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 

                      ------------------------------

                        AGE GROUP: Boys  5 & Under

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1 Nolan BAWOL                          Beaumont                5:37  5:37 
    2 Rory TODOHERTY                       St. Albert              5:41  5:41 
    3 Fergus WYLLIE                        St Albert               7:34  7:34 
    4 Luke SHERET                          Sturgeon County         8:50  8:50 
    5 Leo SHERET                           Sturgeon County         8:51  8:51 

                      ------------------------------

                            AGE GROUP: Boys  6

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1 Everest EASTERBY                     Edmonton                5:09  5:09 
    2 Damien HARTTRUP                      Grimshaw                6:12  6:12 
    3 Onyx HOFFMAN                         St. Albert              7:14  7:14 

                      ------------------------------

                            AGE GROUP: Boys  7

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 

                      ------------------------------

                            AGE GROUP: Boys  8

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1 Chun Lok Mat CHEUNG                  Edmonton                7:22  7:22 

                      ------------------------------

                            AGE GROUP: Boys  9

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1 Blair DEEKS                          St. Albert              4:44  4:44 

                      ------------------------------

                            AGE GROUP: Boys  10

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 

                      ------------------------------

                            AGE GROUP: Boys  11

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1 Rowan LOTHERINGTON                   St. Albert              3:52  3:52 

                      ------------------------------



                           AGE GROUP: Boys  12+

Place Name                                 City                 Finish1 Pace     
===== ==================================== ==================== ======= ===== 


